18 29 25 940 644 1,391,959
19 29 27 940 731 1,642,651
20 29 20 940 420 763,918
A . B/A
18 1,391,959 393,740 345,403 230 48,107 248 169 26.2
18 19 1,046,556 250,604 201,504 118 48,982 108
644,344 546,907 348 97,089 39.3 277 430
19 1,642,651 400,719 359,129 275 41315 21.9 167 228
19 20 1,283,522 162,954 127,256 130 35,568 95
563,673 486,385 405 76,883 296 262 358
20 20 763,918 54,923 46,992 46 7,885 6.2 30 71
19 /20 1283522  H193 A-B 1642651 - 359,129
18 17/18 2,868,148 641,665 527,421 400 113,844
19 18/19 2,689,207 651,323 560,633 393 90,297
20 19/20 2,047,440 217,877 174,248 176 43453
18 297 402 369 122 40 1,230 | 191977 43 16 45 36
19 270 491 288 137 36 1222 | 170743 34 9 64 63
20 78 191 123 63 9 464 74916| 16 6 1 5




1 1 3 3 25,720 25,720 35,401 35,401
0 1 41 44 32,895 58,615 28,193 63,594
148 149 272 316 40,349 98,964 51,471 115,065
241 390 126 442 40,571 139,535 46,668 161,733
19 409 44 486 37,376 176,911 49,646 211,379
11 420 49 535 40,966 217,877 49,604 260,983
28 563 62,363 323,346

64 627 41,444 364,790

50 677 47,962 412,752

50 727 142,305 555,057

4 731 49,795 604,852

0 731 46,471 651,323

0 0 0.0 1 1 33.3 47 47 23 23
0 0 0.0 0 1 23 65 112 52 75
0 0 0.0 8 9 2.8 62 174 105 180
6 6 15 14 23 52 81 255 120 300
14 20 49 16 39 8.0 122 377 201 501
10 30 71 13 52 9.7 87 464 108 609
17 69 123 96 705

13 82 131 127 832

20 102 15.0 95 927

19 121 16.6 136 1,063

23 144 19.7 103 1,166

23 167 22.8 56 1,222




650,000 217,877 335 651,323
30 71 23.7 22.8
740 420 56.8 731
1,100 464 422 1,222
30 16 53.3 34
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